PRO TM
TOUCHLESS CLEANER
NEW from Sticklers™ Fiber Optic Cleaners
A NEW ERA IN
FIBER CLEANING
Sticklers™ Pro360°°™ Touchless Cleaner quickly
and completely removes signal blocking oils and
dust from the entire fiber optic end face. Exceeds
the IEC 61200-3-35 standard for end face cleaning.
Handset designed
to fit into carry handle
during transport or for
hands-free cleaning
at the workbench.
Touchless cleaning
eliminates static
and scratching.
Handset delivers
a micro-dose of
atomized cleaning
fluid inside a narrow
column of pressurized
air to leave end faces
clean and dry.
Ordering Information
Compact & portable
device for field
(battery-powered)
use or in-house,
high-volume (AC
line-powered) use.
Cleans 360° to
the ferrule edge to
eliminate migratory
contamination into
the contact zone.
Replaceable cleaning fluid canister
delivers 2,000+ cleans.
One device equipped
with cleaning tips to clean
1.25mm & 2.5mm connectors.
(Other sizes in development,
including MPO)
Part Number Model Description
213X171 MCC-P360 STICKLERS™ PRO360™ TOUCHLESS
CONNECTOR CLEANER
213X172 MCC-P360CT125 STICKLERS™ PRO360 CLEANING TIP, 1.25MM
213X173 MCC-P360CT25 STICKLERS™ PRO360 CLEANING TIP, 2.5MM
213X174 MCC-P360FK STICKLERS™ PRO360™ FIELD KIT (PROTECTIVE
CASE, 1-WFW, 1-POC03M, 10 EACH S12 & S25)
* IF ORDERED WITH P360 - SHIPS AS ONE UNIT
213X176 MCC-P360SOL STICKLERS™ PRO360 FIBER OPTIC FLUID
CANISTER, +2000 CLEANS
Debbi Kosakowski - National Sales Manager • dkosakowski@specialized.net • 727-515-0911
Eleanor Barszowski - NE Regional Sales Manager • ebarszowski@specialized.net • 484-955-3178
Carolyn Thompson - CSR Midwest/NE • carolyn@specialized.net • 813-295-9889
www.specialized.net Becca Bowman - CSR NE/Western • bbowman@specialized.net • 727-412-1591